

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Manmadho to Mangrail under Head MMGSY (World Bank)					
Name of Agency - M/S Aadarksh Construction, At - Gaura Kshani, Manpur, Distt - Gaya					
Agreement No. - 145 / MMGSY / WB / MBD / 2021-22					
Date of commencement - 29.09.21					
Date of completion - 28.09.22					
Date of measurement - 3.3.22					
① E/W in excavation of found. of structure etc					
(2m x 2m single cell Box culvert 101 No.)					
Reft - $1 \times 6.00m \times 2.50m \times 0.30m = 4.50m^3$					
wing wall - $4 \times 2.10m \times 1.78m \times 1.40m = 20.93m^3$					
Cut off wall - $2 \times 3.10m \times 0.30m \times 1.50m = 2.79m^3$					
					28.22 m ³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

($\frac{1}{137}$) E/W in excavation
of found. - - etc

Qty vide TMB

Page no. (25) - 291.29 m³

@ ₹ 293.84/m³ ——— ₹ 85593.00

($\frac{2}{138}$) Plv P.C.C. M10 in
found. - - etc

Qty vide TMB

Page no. (25) - 12.00 m³

@ ₹ 3935.68/m³ ——— ₹ 47228.00

($\frac{3}{147}$) Supplying, fitting & placing

HYSB bar in super-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (26) - 8.128 MT					
@ ₹ 55226.81/MT					₹ 448884.00
⁴ / _{130, 313}) Dismantling of existing					
Structure - - - etc					
¹ / ₁₃₄) P.C.C. Work -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (26) - 5.39 m ³					
@ ₹ 474.48/m ³					₹ 2557.00
¹¹ / ₁₃₅) Brick masonry					
Work in c.m. -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (26) - 155.93 m ³					
@ ₹ 340.23/m ³					₹ 53052.00
¹¹¹ / ₁₃₆) Humo-pipe up to					
600 mm ϕ - - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (27) - 45.00 m					
@ ₹ 174.26/m					₹ 7842.00
⁵ / ₁₃₉) Plv P.C.C. M15 in					
open found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (27) - 70.57 m ³					
@ ₹ 3945.18/m ³					₹ 278411.00
⁶ / ₁₄₀) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
open found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (27) - 114.08 m ³					
@ ₹ 4169.16/m ³					₹ 475618.00
(7/151) Plv & Layer R.C.C.					
Pipe MB 600 mm φ					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (27) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 1232.29/m					₹ 18484.00
(8/144) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure - - - etc					
Page no. (28) - 72.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 4584.84/m ³					₹ 330567.00
(9/154) Filling in found.					
trenches - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (28) - 46.29 m ³					
@ ₹ 502.51/m ³					₹ 23261.00
(10/141) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					
found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (28) - 26.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 4619.32/m ³					₹ 120841.00
(11/145) Plv R.C.C. M20 in					
Sub-structure - - - etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (28) -	24.00 m ³				
@ ₹ 4837.18/m ³					₹ 116092.00
(146/146) Plv R.C.C. M25 in					
Sub-structure					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) -	17.616 m ³				
@ ₹ 5554.74/m ³					₹ 97852.00
(146/146) Plv Weep-holes					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (29) -	24 No				
@ ₹ 113.16/No.					₹ 2716.00
(146/146) Back filling below					
abutment - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (30) -	22.68 m ³				
@ ₹ 774.47/m ³					₹ 17565.00
(15/150) Plv 2 Layer R.C.C.					
Pipe NPS 1000 mm &					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (30) -	37.50 m				
@ ₹ 3800.71/m					₹ 142527.00
(16/143) Plv P.C.C. M15 in					
Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (30) - 27.52 m ³					
@ ₹ 4062.36 / m ³ — — ₹					117921.00
(17/08/09) Const. of Bench					
mark & reference pillar					
— — — etc					
(i) Reference & work					
bene mark — —					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (30) - 2.80 KM					
@ ₹ 4629.66 / KM — — ₹					12963.00
(ii) Reference Pillar / Buys					
— — — etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (31) - 2.80 KM					
@ ₹ 3116.54 / KM — — ₹					8726.00
(18/11/0) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land — — etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (31) - 2.08 Hect					
@ ₹ 50989.56 / Hect — — ₹					106058.00
(19/11/14) Const. of embankment with material					
obtained from borrow					
pit — — etc					
(9) 1000 m lead —					
Stu vide TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Page No. (30) - 2155.00 m ³				
@ ₹ 183.12 / m ³				₹ 394624.00
(b) 100 m lead -				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No. (31) - 4847.00 m ³				
@ ₹ 148.72 / m ³				₹ 720846.00
(20/15) Const. of Sub-				
grade & E/Shoulder				
- - - etc				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No. (31) - 6301.80 m ³				
Page No. (30) - 1482.34 m ³				
		7784.14 m ³		
@ ₹ 191.19 / m ³				₹ 1488016.00
(21/152) Layer cement				
Concrete pipe N.P. 300				
mm & - - - etc				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No. (32) - 67.50 m				
@ ₹ 761.22 / m				₹ 51382.00
(22/116) Const. of C.S.B by				
Plv well graded				
Material grt - - - etc				
Qty vide TMB				
Page No. (34) - 2191.88 m ³				
@ ₹ 1537.95 / m ³				₹ 3371002.00

Continuation

Continuation